7/10/24, 6:09 PM JoSAA

JoS+2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 3

Institute Type Government Funded Te
chnical Institutions

Institute Name Ghani Khan Choudhary
Institute of Engineering
and Technology, Malda,

West Bengal
Academic Program ALL
Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Ghani Khan Civil and Environmental HS OPEN  Gender- 119059 269176
Choudhary Institute Engineering (4 Years, Neutral

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

117



7/10/24, 6:09 PM

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan

Choudhary Institute

of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

(O

(ON)

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

49504

106883

17812

8008

65242

15591

28059

12627

49988

154299

29434

8008

88267

15663

29412

13932

217



7/10/24, 6:09 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Civil and Environmental
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

Computer Science
Engineering (Artificial
Intelligence and Machine
Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor
of Technology)

(ON)

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(0N

oS

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

6336

62873

22491

50536

17962

5700

35094

8344

16014

6711

135197

27123

87051

19292

7564

50083

8880

19727

3/7



7/10/24, 6:09 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

JoSAA

Computer Science 0S SC
Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence and Machine

Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Computer Science oS ST
Engineering (Artificial

Intelligence and Machine

Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor

of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS EWS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS OBC-
Years, Bachelor of NCL
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS SC
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 HS ST
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 (ON) OPEN
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 (ON) EWS
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

6726

4956

138942

52127

96135

17571

6280

65050

12864

10827

4956

214145

52710

105924

19945

7868

76473

12864

417



7/10/24, 6:09 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

(ON)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

24479

11946

6208

271113

55412

156505

23520

8859

85992

26518

13973

6208

327736

55412

191614

31530

8859

96204

5/7



7/10/24, 6:09 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Food Technology (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

oS

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

15934

30701

14973

6756

150227

44458

93774

20121

7766

16264

33021

15308

6756

228083

49038

123850

23407

7766

6/7



7/10/24, 6:09 PM

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Ghani Khan
Choudhary Institute
of Engineering and
Technology, Malda,
West Bengal

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

(ON)

(ON)

(0N

oS

(ON)

JoSAA

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

Power To Empdwer

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

66653

13436

26663

9378

6871

79309

13436

29829

13292

6871

717


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

