

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2024

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening and Closing Ranks Round No	3
Institute Type	Government Funded Te chnical Institutions
Institute Name	Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal
Academic Program	ALL
Seat Type / Category	ALL
	Submit

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years,	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	119059	269176

., 0.00			00, 0 (
of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Bachelor of Technology)					
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	49504	49988
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	106883	154299
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	17812	29434
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	8008	8008
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	65242	88267
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15591	15663
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	28059	29412
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	12627	13932

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Civil and Environmental Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6336	6711
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	62873	135197
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	22491	27123
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	50536	87051
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	17962	19292
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	5700	7564
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	35094	50083
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8344	8880
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16014	19727

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	6726	10827
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Computer Science Engineering (Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	4956	4956
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	138942	214145
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	52127	52710
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	96135	105924
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	17571	19945
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6280	7868
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	65050	76473
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	12864	12864

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	24479	26518
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	11946	13973
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6208	6208
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	271113	327736
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	55412	55412
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	156505	191614
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	23520	31530
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	8859	8859
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	85992	96204

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	15934	16264
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	30701	33021
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	14973	15308
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6756	6756
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	150227	228083
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	44458	49038
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	93774	123850
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	20121	23407
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	7766	7766

Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	66653	79309
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13436	13436
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	26663	29829
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender- Neutral	9378	13292
Ghani Khan Choudhary Institute of Engineering and Technology, Malda, West Bengal	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender- Neutral	6871	6871

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





